
2020 2019 One-Year 
Change 2019 2018 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 379 638 - 40.6% 378 585 - 35.4%

Sales 54 45 + 20.0% 73 42 + 73.8%

Days on Market Average 50 53 - 5.7% 58 50 + 16.0%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $1,407,700 $1,418,500 - 0.8% $1,390,100 $1,434,600 - 3.1%

2020 2019 One-Year 
Change 2019 2018 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 273 350 - 22.0% 276 313 - 11.8%

Sales 78 48 + 62.5% 98 53 + 84.9%

Days on Market Average 31 44 - 29.5% 34 25 + 36.0%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $568,600 $565,100 + 0.6% $559,300 $565,800 - 1.1%

2020 2019 One-Year 
Change 2019 2018 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 36 83 - 56.6% 40 73 - 45.2%

Sales 16 8 + 100.0% 17 15 + 13.3%

Days on Market Average 43 36 + 19.4% 48 36 + 33.3%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $903,600 $840,600 + 7.5% $880,800 $871,200 + 1.1%
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Champlain Heights 0 1 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Collingwood VE 1 59 $1,172,000 - 2.9%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 0 0 Downtown VE 0 0 $0 --

$400,000 to $899,999 0 6 0 Fraser VE 4 33 $1,438,100 + 1.6%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 26 92 42 Fraserview VE 4 15 $1,774,600 - 1.2%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 18 107 54 Grandview Woodland 4 36 $1,629,800 + 1.9%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 9 141 69 Hastings 0 9 $1,248,000 + 11.3%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 1 28 4 Hastings Sunrise 0 14 $1,372,100 - 2.4%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 2 0 Killarney VE 7 32 $1,392,600 - 4.5%

$5,000,000 and Above 0 3 0 Knight 5 47 $1,386,900 - 1.5%

TOTAL 54 379 50 Main 4 7 $1,620,000 + 4.7%

Mount Pleasant VE 2 8 $1,450,000 + 11.9%

Renfrew Heights 4 16 $1,332,500 - 1.8%

Renfrew VE 8 44 $1,275,000 - 2.7%

South Marine 0 1 $1,187,500 - 1.8%

South Vancouver 5 31 $1,415,500 - 1.0%

Strathcona 0 4 $1,348,200 + 13.7%

Victoria VE 6 22 $1,371,700 - 2.4%

TOTAL* 54 379 $1,407,700 - 0.8%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - East area, not the sum of the areas above.

Detached Homes - Vancouver - East
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A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Detached Properties Report – January 2020

Current as of February 04, 2020. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2020 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Champlain Heights 0 2 $735,900 + 0.5%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Collingwood VE 15 56 $504,500 + 7.6%

$200,000 to $399,999 7 20 50 Downtown VE 7 28 $603,100 - 16.0%

$400,000 to $899,999 65 200 30 Fraser VE 3 7 $522,600 + 0.9%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 6 46 22 Fraserview VE 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 3 0 Grandview Woodland 4 9 $538,100 + 0.0%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 2 0 Hastings 9 8 $460,800 - 8.5%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 1 0 Hastings Sunrise 0 4 $469,500 + 1.4%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 1 0 Killarney VE 2 6 $592,800 + 0.6%

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Knight 0 6 $676,300 - 0.9%

TOTAL 78 273 31 Main 3 12 $689,400 + 1.6%

Mount Pleasant VE 15 33 $577,100 + 4.4%

Renfrew Heights 0 11 $414,500 - 1.3%

Renfrew VE 1 15 $577,900 + 1.6%

South Marine 12 38 $666,400 + 0.2%

South Vancouver 0 2 $0 --

Strathcona 3 13 $679,400 + 7.3%

Victoria VE 4 23 $612,500 + 3.3%

TOTAL* 78 273 $568,600 + 0.6%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - East area, not the sum of the areas above.

Condos - Vancouver - East

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Condo Report – January 2020

Current as of February 04, 2020. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2020 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Days on
Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Champlain Heights 3 6 $823,500 + 8.1%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Collingwood VE 3 6 $871,400 + 9.4%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 0 0 Downtown VE 1 0 $0 --

$400,000 to $899,999 5 17 35 Fraser VE 1 1 $1,021,800 + 4.8%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 10 19 43 Fraserview VE 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 0 0 Grandview Woodland 0 4 $1,105,500 + 8.8%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 1 0 92 Hastings 0 0 $903,700 + 13.2%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Hastings Sunrise 0 1 $0 --

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Killarney VE 1 5 $650,300 + 4.7%

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Knight 0 1 $1,033,800 + 5.2%

TOTAL 16 36 43 Main 1 0 $984,100 + 2.0%

Mount Pleasant VE 4 6 $1,041,200 + 9.7%

Renfrew Heights 0 0 $0 --

Renfrew VE 1 0 $858,300 + 6.8%

South Marine 1 4 $860,500 + 4.5%

South Vancouver 0 0 $0 --

Strathcona 0 1 $974,700 + 6.0%

Victoria VE 0 1 $1,043,100 + 8.1%

TOTAL* 16 36 $903,600 + 7.5%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - East area, not the sum of the areas above.

Townhomes - Vancouver - East

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Townhomes Report – January 2020

Current as of February 04, 2020. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2020 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Vancouver - East

REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

January 2020

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an MLS® HPI Benchmark Price.

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an Average Price Per Square Foot.

Current as of February 04, 2020. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2020 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.

$779
$765

$816

$738

$764 $772

$710 $740

$687 $688
$696

$764

$727

$799

$881

$898

$917 $912

$858
$873

$798 $800

$833 $839

$699

$739
$754 $755

$743 $742

$722

$605

$724

$638

$712

$745

$600

$700

$800

$900

$1,000

02-2017 05-2017 08-2017 11-2017 02-2018 05-2018 08-2018 11-2018 02-2019 05-2019 08-2019 11-2019

Average Price Per Square Foot Detached Condos Townhomes

$512,100

$583,100

$648,800

$587,200

$689,200
$732,400

$820,100 $818,700
$867,700

$974,700

$1,239,100

$1,422,500

$1,565,500

$1,418,500 $1,407,700

$212,900
$250,900

$290,400 $268,100
$300,000 $306,000 $308,400 $311,200 $320,700 $331,200

$385,900

$463,500

$583,500 $565,100 $568,600

$353,700

$418,900
$462,000

$414,800

$484,400 $488,200 $499,700
$536,900 $543,700 $556,900

$657,000

$761,600

$895,500
$840,600

$903,600

$200,000

$400,000

$600,000

$800,000

$1,000,000

$1,200,000

$1,400,000

$1,600,000

01-2006 01-2007 01-2008 01-2009 01-2010 01-2011 01-2012 01-2013 01-2014 01-2015 01-2016 01-2017 01-2018 01-2019 01-2020

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price
Detached Condos Townhomes


	Cover
	Detached
	Condo
	Townhouse
	HPI

